TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZANIALTIO-5-
NI FYOBYN° a0V FYE)
WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

. £y ER
I ax SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

534B7 530

160




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZANIAOTo0-3-

(NI ENOHYNCITIIRIVOFYE)
WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

sV g s
SECTION

v rES

SECTION NUMBERI >34BZ 530

AT —7 OEBSREGTRIBELTEFEAOT, £y FEETERLT{HEEL,
¥hen ordering items marked ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

No %1%53 ggngN ﬁ&@ﬁ/ PART NAME ﬁﬁ
i oo [ BNESE/ COMPONENT PARTS M 2ty
5340 51 080 L= ASSY(Z“-97%L=) LEVER ASSY(DARK GRAY) 2

55,56
N 5344 53 110-3 ZANIFADTon-5- ASSY WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER ASSY 2
40,79,80
5344 53 120-1_ $%2 ASSY GEAR ASSY 2
85-87
5344 53 130 ASFUZIN KA - ASSY BEARING HOLDER ASSY .
88-90
5344 53 210 ZAN¥U0-5- ASSY WATER CONTROL ROLLER ASSY 2
37,49
5344 53 250 T U-F 199F(19F=85) BLADE SET (1SET=8PCS) 1
74,109,110
5344 53 260 AN =) 559F ASSY WIPER BRACKET ASSY 2
30,57~60,66,74,107-110
5344 53 270 DIN°=T2S559 L ASSY WIPER BRACKET ASSY 2
30,57-60,74,84,107-110
5344 53 280 1N°— ASSY WIPER ASSY 2
74,107-110
5344 53 290 711i°~ ASSY WIPER ASSY 2
74,107-110
5344 53 310-1 F350390-5- ASSY METERING ROLLER ASSY 2
37-40
5344 53 320-1 F395U390-5- ASSY METERING ROLLER ASSY 2
38-40
5344 53 710-1 JU-4 ASSY FRAME ASSY 2
32,37
5344 53 720-1 -4 ASSY FRAME ASSY 2
. 37,50 ,
~" 1 5344 53 816 7°L-F PLATE A
2 5560 43 235 no- COLLAR A
3 5290 23 113 T9TP - WASHER A
, 9670062008 J5YER ILE MEX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 4
5 5290 53 114 AATFS STUD A
85290 52 119-1  AJ°4u0" SPRING A
7 5344 53 815 ALY BLOCK 4
8 9670051608 JEIFE S IbF M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 16
9 9670052008 VEYRES I F M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 14

10 5344 53 715 PAYEE, BLOCK 4

11 5344 53 718 7 ay7 BLOCK 4

12 5430 35 312 1IN % LEAF SPRING 4

13 9670040508 VEUEA b M&X5 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X5 8

14 9684060608 FAZ9Y M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 24

15 5430 35 314 ARG ZH - SPACER 16

16 91331024 JrYEa b F M5X45 SOCKET BOLT M5X45 4

17 5344 53 813-1 SFIVF RACHET 8

18 9670052508 JhYE& b F M5X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X25 14

19 5344 53 814 NS COLLAR A

20 9660050014 F9F M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 Z

21 5340 21 175 27° JII" SPRING A

22 5344 53 811 A E BOLT Z

23 5344 53 716 75097 BLOCK 4

24 5344 53 714 AP BLOCK Z

25 5290 84 691 bEE KNOB Z,

«s 26 9684050508 FA#TS M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 20

27 9716060014 ES9 A % M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 2

28 5290 29 412 NGo-5-F1U2 CAM ROLLER INNER RING A

29 5344 52 416 0-9- ROLLER 4

30 96708051008 VoUbE*Ibr M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 34

31 5344 53 750 ni CAM , 2

161



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.24

ZANIALTFOa-5-

(NI PROTIN° DRIV FIF)
WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER
(PRESS WJIJH PLATE CHANGER)

sV a
SECTION

8022

1.
w7y g VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 534B7 530

|

A7—7 OHGEHMETEIBRLTEFHAOT, o PEFTHXLTLHE W,
¥hen ordering items marked
because they are availabie only as a set.

X ,indicate the set number

N ﬁgggg EEETMN ifnb PART NAME @ﬁ
[T (8 HiEsS/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
32 5344 53 711-1 7L-4 FRAME 2
33 5344 53 723-2 AWPYLowAYI BEARING COVER 4
34 9670050808 PEELE NI EET: HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 16
35 5344 53 731 P-4 ARM 4
36 5332 53 523 Eoo PIN [
37 90675 avpiuan 6000DDY BALL BEARING 6000DDU 12
38 5344 53 330 F351U390-5~ METERING ROLLER 2
39 5344 53 322-1 FV7 GEAR 2
40 9410402008 AJ°UuanEey 4%20 SPRING PIN 4X20 4
41 5344 53 724-2 AZPYLINAYI BEARING C€OVER 4
Ly 5344 53 752 hi CAM A
43 5344 53 753 FAAN SHAFT pd
L4 9670063508 YEYbhrlbh MOX35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 2
45 5344 52 512 ANT —Y— SPACER 2
46 5344 53 713 [ PIN 4
47 5344 53 722 YEFrA SPRING 4
48 5344 53 732 P-i ARM 4
49 T344 53 220 ZAYFp-5- WATER CONTROL ROLLER 2
50 5344 53 721-1 Jl=4 FRAME 2
51 5344 52 513 AN =Y - SPACER 2
52 9670063008 YEYREMIE M6X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X30 2
53 5344 53 760 hi CAM 2
54 5344 53 754 fiv A BOSS 2

# 55 5340 51 093-1 LnY- LEVER Z

% 56 5340 51 094 WIZA(TVIUT) KNOB(BLACK? Z
57 5344 53 291 el BRACKET &
58 5344 53 294 APYN© - STOPPER 4
59 5344 53 7295 gl BOLT 4
60 9670040650 VvhS bR IbE MAXS6(ATILARY HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4Xé6 4~
61 5344 53 854 TJuShuh BRACKET 2
62 9670053050 YEUrETLE MS5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 4
63 5344 53 890-2 ANV VALVE 2
66 5344 53 292 IS5 BRACKET 2
67 5344 53 915 ne_qoe PIPE z
68 91331030 HewEYyayrEN b M5X10 SOCKET BOLT M3X10 4
70 5344 53 920-1 ZAMT7YR» WATER FOUNTAIN 2
71 5344 53 186 PAFEFLS BRACKET 2
72 5344 53 199 EYT-ah~-A 6X10X40 HOSE 6X10%60 2
73 9642031850 TANIRI™ M3X18 SMALL PAN HEAD SCREW M3X18 4
74 9710030050 NWRE™VHNR M3 SPRING WASHER M3 16
75 9716030050 CSH“hvr M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 4
76 5344 61 656-1 ATTHoFbLH- SENSOR 2
77 5344 53 912 ANO — - SPACER 2
78 5330 35 812 hS- COLLAR 2
79 5344 53 111-2 ZANI242To0-3- WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER 2
80 5344 53 112-1 w7y GEAR 2
81 5344 53 132 FO7 GEAR 2
82 96620600174 FYPF M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 2
83 95119001-2 T~-A-RM30D-4-D2-25 MOTER RM30D-4-D2-25 2
84 5344 53 293 AREEL BRACKET 2
85 5344 53 122-1 %7 GEAR 4
86 9411302000 F-n°~-t°o 3xX20 TAPER PIN 3x20 4
&7 5344 53 121 ¥k SHAFT 27
28 90201 AR =LANPULIY 609VV BALL BEARING 609vV L
89 9723240008 C-Z7% C-24 C-RING C~24 4
90 5344 53 131 RiLA™ - HOLDER 2
91 9670061608 YEYRHECLEF M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 16
92 5344 53 141 NS HY b BRACKET 2
93 5344 61 658 I35 Yk BRACKET 2

162



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241 .§gg2

ZANIADTIa-5- YUY Va ES 53487 530 |
(VDTS PNOFYNC DADNTYHFYF) SECTION SECTION NUMBER
WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER kw— 7 OEFIHERTHBEL TEILAOT, o FREETENLLT{E SV,
When ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
¢ S P C because they are available only as a set.
Mo ;}z-)nbg'%‘ SET M E‘ﬁﬁ:%ﬁi PART NAME ﬂﬂ;ﬁ
' HEES/ PART M HuEsS/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
94 97108050014 n“ay“havz M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
95 9642051214 TAY322% M5X12 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X12 4
'« 96 5344 53 916-2 &I IAN"- AUXILIARY COVER 2
97 5344 53 852 JYI35YE BRACKET 2
98 9670050603 VYOURERILE M5X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X6 4
101 5562 57 415 0Yar- WASHER 4
102 5522 43 138 7~ COLLAR 4
103 5327 26 114 ANG =Y - SPACER 4
104 5310 59 839 ES¥“hav“xr JIS B 1256 WASHER fd
105 9684061208 FARIN MOX12 SET SCREW M6X12 2
106 91331031 VEYRET IS MEX4&D HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40 4
107 5344 53 281 2ESHEY BRACKET 4
108 5344 53 282 INSH5Yh BRACKET 4
#109 5344 53 283 IV p-pn BLADE 2
110 91301013 TANIRIY M3X8 SMALL PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 12
Ry
—

163





